35 WATTS
                                 SRP-30/35A SERIES AC-DC
FEATURES:
SAFETY SPECIFICATIONS
        General
Protection Class:              I
Overvoltage Category:     II
Pollution Degree:             2

UL 60950-1  2nd Edition
File E137708 CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 60950-1-07,
2nd Edition
UL Recognition
Mark for Canada
File E140259
CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 601-1-M90
with updates 1 and 2
 EN 60950-1/A1:2010
TUV EN 60601-1/A2:1995
 Low Voltage Directive
 EMC Directive
MODEL LISTING
MODEL NO. OUTPUT 1 OUTPUT 2 OUTPUT 3 OUTPUT 4 P MAX
SRP-30A-4001 +3.3V/3A +5V/2A +12V/.35A -12V/.35A 28W
SRP-30A-4002 +5V/3A +3.3V/2A +12V/.35A -12V/.35A 30W
SRP-30A-4003 +5V/3A  -5V/2A +12V/.35A -12V/.35A 30W
SRP-30A-4004 +5V/3A  -5V/2A +12V/.35A -15V/.35A 30W
SRP-30A-4005 +5V/3A  +24V/.75A +12V/.35A -12V/.35A 30W
SRP-30A-4006 +5V/3A  +24V/.75A +15V/.35A -15V/.35A 30W
SRP-30A-3001 +5V/3A +12V/1.5A -12V/.50A  30W
SRP-30A-3002 +5V/3A +15V/1.5A -15V/.50A  30W
SRP-30A-2001 +5V/3A +24V/.75A   30W
SRP-30A-2002 +5V/3A +12V/1.5A   30W
SRP-30A-2003 +5V/3A -5V/3A   30W
SRP-30A-2004 +12V/1.5A -12V/1.5A   30W
SRP-30A-2005 +15V/1.5A -15V/1.5A   30W
SRP-30A-1001 3.3V/9A    30W
SRP-35A-1002 5V/7A    35W
SRP-35A-1003 12V/2.9A    35W
SRP-35A-1004 15V/2.3A    35W
SRP-35A-1005 24V/1.45A    35W
SRP-35A-1006 48V/0.73A    35W
NOTES
Consult factory for alternate output configurations.
Consult factory for positive, negative or floating output 2.
Refer to Applications Information for complete output power ratings.